Based on these principles, we have selected Shirodhara for Stress Management (Stress 

is the main cause for the occurrence of headache). For Brimhana Nasya, Ksheera Bala 101 

Aavarthi Taila was used, and eight drops were instilled in each of the nostril. ‘Ksheera Bala 

101 Aavarthi Taila’ is processed one hundred one times and is made up of key ingredients 

like Bala, Ksheera and ‘Til Taila’. Ksheera Bala Taila is very effective in correcting the 

derangement of Vayu or Vata Dosha and it balances the Vata Dosha effectively. Ksheera 

Bala 101 Aavarthi is also an ideal choice of medicine in treating ADHD, Sensory Disorder,